S1-PB1-25 1-phase power infeed block for
MS116 / MS132 / MS132-T, 25mm2, IEC
S1-PB1-25
产品型号 S1-PB1-25
产品ID 1SAM201914R1002
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 4013614485251
目录说明 S1-PB1-25 1-phase power infeed block for MS116 / MS132 / MS132-T, 25mm2, IEC
详细描述
S1-PB1-25 power infeed block allows the connection of cable cross sections up to
25mm� and is usable with MS116 or MS132. This allows the easy and fast connection
for single-phase applications, especially for MS132-(K)T for control transformer
protection. The rated current is 32 A.
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85369010海关关税号
Popular Downloads
1SBC100214C0202数据手册，技术资料
2CDC131057M6801说明书和手册
1/4S1-PB1-25
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
1SBC100214C0202说明书和手册（第3部分）
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
尺寸
14 mm产品净宽
34 mm产品净高
24 mm产品净深
0.013 kg产品净重
技术参数
Screw Terminals端子类型
690 V AC
250 V DC
额定工作电压
32 A额定工作电流 (Ie)
1P极数
IP20防护等级
Flexible 1x 4 ... 16 mm�
Rigid 1x 4 ... 25 mm�
主电路连接容量
Main Circuit 2 N·m拧紧力矩
Main Circuit 11 mm剥线长度
M8
Pozidriv 2
推荐的螺丝刀
IEC/EN 60947-1标准
Power Infeed Block产品
MS116
MS132
MO132
MS132-T
适用于
Manual Motor Starter适用产品系列
Electrical配件组别
1-Phase Power Infeed Block配件类型
IEC only评论
UL/CSA适用的技术参数
Main Circuit 18 in·lb拧紧力矩UL/CSA